COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2008 PUPIL MEMBERSHIP-DISTRICTS SERVING NON-DISTRICT STUDENTS
Organization Code District of Attendance District Code of Parent's Residence District of Parent's Residence Total|
0010 MAPLETON 1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 187
0010 MAPLETON 1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 125
0010 MAPLETON 1 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 37
0010 MAPLETON 1 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 98
0010 MAPLETON 1 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 2
0010 MAPLETON 1 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 7
0010 MAPLETON 1 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3
0010 MAPLETON 1 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 4
0010 MAPLETON 1 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 50
0010 MAPLETON 1 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2
0010 MAPLETON 1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 10
0010 MAPLETON 1 2720 RANGELY RE-4 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 3070 WOODLIN R-104 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 3120 GREELEY 6 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 1
0010 MAPLETON 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 531
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0010 MAPLETON 1 503
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 214
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 460
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0050 BENNETT 29J 19
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0060 STRASBURG 31J 5
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 429
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 10
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 5
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 15
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0123 SHERIDAN 2 17
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 134
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0140 LITTLETON 6 39
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 2
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 194
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0190 BYERS 32J 11
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 17
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0260 VILAS RE-5 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 5
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 152
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 145
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 8
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SALIDA R-32

CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5
CLEAR CREEK RE-1
NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J
SIERRA GRANDE R-30
CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J
CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1
DELTA COUNTY 50(J)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2
DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
ELIZABETH C-1

KIOWA C-2

ELBERT 200

AGATE 300

CALHAN RJ-1

HARRISON 2

WIDEFIELD 3

FOUNTAIN 8

COLORADO SPRINGS 11
CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12
MANITOU SPRINGS 14
ACADEMY 20

ELLICOTT 22

PEYTON 23 JT

HANOVER 28
LEWIS-PALMER 38
FALCON 49

EDISON 54 JT
MIAMI/YODER 60 JT
CANON CITY RE-1
FLORENCE RE-2
COTOPAXI RE-3
ROARING FORK RE-1
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD 16

GILPIN COUNTY RE-1
WEST GRAND 1-JT.

EAST GRAND 2
GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J
HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1
HUERFANO RE-1
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LA VETA RE-2
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20
LAKE COUNTY R-1
DURANGO 9-R

BAYFIELD 10 JT-R
IGNACIO 11 JT

POUDRE R-1

THOMPSON R-2J

PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3
TRINIDAD 1

HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3
BRANSON REORGANIZED 82
GENOA-HUGO C113
LIMON RE-4J

VALLEY RE-1

BUFFALO RE-4

PLATEAU VALLEY 50
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1
MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1
DOLORES RE-4A

MANCOS RE-6
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J
BRUSH RE-2(J)

FORT MORGAN RE-3
WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J)
WIGGINS RE-50(J)

EAST OTERO R-1

ROCKY FORD R-2
MANZANOLA 3J

OURAY R-1

RIDGWAY R-2

PLATTE CANYON 1

PARK COUNTY RE-2
HOLYOKE RE-1J
GRANADA RE-1

LAMAR RE-2

HOLLY RE-3

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO COUNTY 70
MEEKER RE1

RANGELY RE-4
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0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 11
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 2
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2800 MOFFAT 2 2
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 4
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2840 NORWOOD R-2J 3
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 25
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 16
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 49
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3030 AKRON R-1 5
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3060 LONE STAR 101 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 38
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3085 EATON RE-2 16
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 27
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 17
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 20
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3120 GREELEY 6 111
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 34
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 16
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 11
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 3
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3200 YUMA 1 5
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3220 IDALIA RJ-3 1
0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLE DISTRICT TOTAL 5,742
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0010 MAPLETON 1 31
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 49
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 37
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 19
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0140 LITTLETON 6 2
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 11
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 103
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 12
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 3
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 2
0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 DISTRICT TOTAL 269
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0010 MAPLETON 1 30
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 211
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 135
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0050 BENNETT 29J 3
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 9
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 1




0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 3
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 18
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 5
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 35
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 3
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 112
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 2
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3120 GREELEY 6 4
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 91
0040 BRIGHTON 27J GER Germany 4
0040 BRIGHTON 27J ITA Italy 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J NOR Norway 1
0040 BRIGHTON 27J DISTRICT TOTAL 672
0050 BENNETT 29J 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 2
0050 BENNETT 29J 0060 STRASBURG 31J 30
0050 BENNETT 29J 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 1
0050 BENNETT 29J 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3
0050 BENNETT 29J 0190 BYERS 32J 12
0050 BENNETT 29J 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1
0050 BENNETT 29J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 4
0050 BENNETT 29J DISTRICT TOTAL 53
0060 STRASBURG 31J 0050 BENNETT 29J 27
0060 STRASBURG 31J 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 7
0060 STRASBURG 31J 0190 BYERS 32J 18
0060 STRASBURG 31J DISTRICT TOTAL 52
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0010 MAPLETON 1 13
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 75
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0123 SHERIDAN 2 7
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 43
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 40
0070 WESTMINSTER 50 DISTRICT TOTAL 184
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 6
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 20
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0560 SANFORD 6J 12
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 5




0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 7
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 5
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 4
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 36
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 2810 CENTER 26 JT 3
0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J DISTRICT TOTAL 98
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 77
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 0560 SANFORD 6J 1
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 3
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 5
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 2750 SARGENT RE-33J 2
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 2810 CENTER 26 JT 16
0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J DISTRICT TOTAL 104
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0010 MAPLETON 1 1
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 1
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0123 SHERIDAN 2 98
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 42
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0140 LITTLETON 6 157
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 18
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 2
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 332
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 38
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 106
0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 799
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 1
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 35
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0140 LITTLETON 6 26
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 3
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 390
0123 SHERIDAN 2 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1
0123 SHERIDAN 2 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 37
0123 SHERIDAN 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 496
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 2
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 8
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 5
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0050 BENNETT 29J 10
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 4
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 31




0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0140 LITTLETON 6 201
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28] 791
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 376
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 394
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 12
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 7
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1790 LIMON RE-4J 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 CHN China 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 DEN Denmark 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 FIN Finland 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 FRA France 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 GER Germany 3
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 ITA Italy 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 JPN Japan 2
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 NOR Norway 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 POR Portugal 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 THA Thailand 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 VIE Vietnam 1
0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 DISTRICT TOTAL 1,858
0140 LITTLETON 6 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 3
0140 LITTLETON 6 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
0140 LITTLETON 6 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 4
0140 LITTLETON 6 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 303
0140 LITTLETON 6 0123 SHERIDAN 2 104
0140 LITTLETON 6 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 130
0140 LITTLETON 6 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 38
0140 LITTLETON 6 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 653
0140 LITTLETON 6 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 881
0140 LITTLETON 6 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 1
0140 LITTLETON 6 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1
0140 LITTLETON 6 1110 FALCON 49 2
0140 LITTLETON 6 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 479
0140 LITTLETON 6 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 1
0140 LITTLETON 6 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 2
0140 LITTLETON 6 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3
0140 LITTLETON 6 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
0140 LITTLETON 6 DISTRICT TOTAL 2,608
0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 0060 STRASBURG 31J 5
0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1
0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 0190 BYERS 32J 5
0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 0960 AGATE 300 6




0170 DEER TRAIL 26J DISTRICT TOTAL 17

0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0010 MAPLETON 1 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 50
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 46
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 36
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0050 BENNETT 29J 11
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0060 STRASBURG 31J 4
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 35
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 9
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0123 SHERIDAN 2 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 379
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0140 LITTLETON 6 24
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0190 BYERS 32J 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 2
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0260 VILAS RE-5 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 126
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 154
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 18
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 575
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 265
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28] 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 19
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0930 KIOWA C-2 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 0950 ELBERT 200 8
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 4
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 28
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1550 POUDRE R-1 64
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 142
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 30
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 6
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3085 EATON RE-2 11
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 1
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 7
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3120 GREELEY 6 58
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 57
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 4
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28] 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 2
0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28] DISTRICT TOTAL 2,185
0190 BYERS 32J 0050 BENNETT 29J 6
0190 BYERS 32J 0060 STRASBURG 31J 18

0190 BYERS 32J 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 9




0190 BYERS 32J 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1
0190 BYERS 32J 0960 AGATE 300 7
0190 BYERS 32J DISTRICT TOTAL 41
0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT NM NEW MEXICO 4
0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 4
0230 WALSH RE-1 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 5
0230 WALSH RE-1 0260 VILAS RE-5 14
0230 WALSH RE-1 2650 GRANADA RE-1 1
0230 WALSH RE-1 KS KANSAS 1
0230 WALSH RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 21
0240 PRITCHETT RE-3 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 16
0240 PRITCHETT RE-3 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 2
0240 PRITCHETT RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 18
0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 0230 WALSH RE-1 4
0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 0260 VILAS RE-5 6
0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 0270 CAMPO RE-6 2
0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 2660 LAMAR RE-2 1
0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 13
0260 VILAS RE-5 0010 MAPLETON 1 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 11
0260 VILAS RE-5 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 4
0260 VILAS RE-5 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 4
0260 VILAS RE-5 0060 STRASBURG 31J 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 4
0260 VILAS RE-5 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 3
0260 VILAS RE-5 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 9
0260 VILAS RE-5 0190 BYERS 32J 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 22
0260 VILAS RE-5 0230 WALSH RE-1 22
0260 VILAS RE-5 0240 PRITCHETT RE-3 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 28
0260 VILAS RE-5 0270 CAMPO RE-6 6
0260 VILAS RE-5 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 5
0260 VILAS RE-5 0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 8
0260 VILAS RE-5 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 1
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CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J
CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1
DELTA COUNTY 50(J)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2
DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1
ELBERT 200

CALHAN RJ-1

WIDEFIELD 3

FOUNTAIN 8

COLORADO SPRINGS 11
MANITOU SPRINGS 14
ACADEMY 20

PEYTON 23 JT
LEWIS-PALMER 38

FALCON 49

MIAMI/YODER 60 JT
CANON CITY RE-1
FLORENCE RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2

GARFIELD 16

HUERFANO RE-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
EADS RE-1

HI-PLAINS R-23
BURLINGTON RE-6J
DURANGO 9-R

BAYFIELD 10 JT-R

POUDRE R-1

THOMPSON R-2J

TRINIDAD 1

PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2
BRANSON REORGANIZED 82
GENOA-HUGO C113

LIMON RE-4J

VALLEY RE-1

MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1
MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1
DOLORES RE-4A

MANCOS RE-6

MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J
WEST END RE-2
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0260 VILAS RE-5 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 5
0260 VILAS RE-5 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 10
0260 VILAS RE-5 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 5
0260 VILAS RE-5 2570 SWINK 33 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 2650 GRANADA RE-1 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 2660 LAMAR RE-2 14
0260 VILAS RE-5 2670 HOLLY RE-3 3
0260 VILAS RE-5 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 28
0260 VILAS RE-5 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 15
0260 VILAS RE-5 2710 MEEKER RE1 4
0260 VILAS RE-5 2800 MOFFAT 2 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 2862 JULESBURG RE-1 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 5
0260 VILAS RE-5 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 3120 GREELEY 6 3
0260 VILAS RE-5 3200 YUMA 1 2
0260 VILAS RE-5 3210 WRAY RD-2 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 3230 LIBERTY J-4 1
0260 VILAS RE-5 DISTRICT TOTAL 458
0270 CAMPO RE-6 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 3
0270 CAMPO RE-6 AUT Austria 1
0270 CAMPO RE-6 BRA Brazil 1
0270 CAMPO RE-6 FIN Finland 1
0270 CAMPO RE-6 OK OKLAHOMA 4
0270 CAMPO RE-6 DISTRICT TOTAL 10
0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 1
0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 10
0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 11
0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 39
0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 2660 LAMAR RE-2 59
0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 10
0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 108
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 26
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 15
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0060 STRASBURG 31J 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 11
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 101
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 6




0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 1550 POUDRE R-1 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 72
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 29
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 15
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 49
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3120 GREELEY 6 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 71
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J BRA Brazil 3
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J CHI Chile 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J CZE Czech Republic 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J DEN Denmark 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J ESP Spain 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J GER Germany 9
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J GUA Guatemala 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J ITA Italy 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J KOR Korea, South 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J MEX Mexico 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J NOR Norway 2
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J PER Peru 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J Sul Switzerland 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J SWE Sweden 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J TJIK Tajikistan 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J TKM Turkmenistan 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J TUR Turkey 1
0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J DISTRICT TOTAL 439
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 230
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 438
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 37
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 223
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 846
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 23
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 19
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 135
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 6
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 69
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 AUS Australia 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 BAN Bangladesh 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 BRA Brazil 2




0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 CHI Chile 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 CHN China 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 COL Colombia 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 ESP Spain 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 GER Germany 6
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 HUN Hungary 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 ITA Italy 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 JPN Japan 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 KOR Korea, South 2
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 LIB Lebanon 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 MEX Mexico 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 NOR Norway 3
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 POL Poland 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 RUS Russian Federation 1
0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 2,057
0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 0500 SALIDA R-32 8
0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 22
0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 24
0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 DISTRICT TOTAL 54
0500 SALIDA R-32 0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 9
0500 SALIDA R-32 1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 15
0500 SALIDA R-32 2800 MOFFAT 2 7
0500 SALIDA R-32 DISTRICT TOTAL 31
0510 KIT CARSON R-1 0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 23
0510 KIT CARSON R-1 1430 EADS RE-1 6
0510 KIT CARSON R-1 1480 STRATTON R-4 4
0510 KIT CARSON R-1 1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 2
0510 KIT CARSON R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 35
0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 0930 KIOWA C-2 1
0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 DISTRICT TOTAL 1
0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 3
0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 33
0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 36
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 52
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 2
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0560 SANFORD 6J 24
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 117
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 17
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 4
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 4
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J ESP Spain 4
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J KOR Korea, South 1




0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J SUl Switzerland 1
0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J DISTRICT TOTAL 228
0560 SANFORD 6J 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 10
0560 SANFORD 6J 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 40
0560 SANFORD 6J 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 1
0560 SANFORD 6J DISTRICT TOTAL 51
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 7
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 1
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 0500 SALIDA R-32 2
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 11
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 0560 SANFORD 6J 1
0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 DISTRICT TOTAL 22
0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 9
0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 1
0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 25
0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 DISTRICT TOTAL 35
0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 1
0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 11
0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J DISTRICT TOTAL 12
0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 11
0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 29
0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 5
0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 45
0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 1
0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 16
0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 199
0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) DISTRICT TOTAL 216
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0010 MAPLETON 1 87
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 191
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 94
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 92
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0050 BENNETT 29J 381
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 377
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 4
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 141
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0123 SHERIDAN 2 78
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 732
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0140 LITTLETON 6 91
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1,135
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 18
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 21
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 23




0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 5
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 83
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 4
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0930 KIOWA C-2 7
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0960 AGATE 300 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0980 HARRISON 2 20
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 13
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 8
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 36
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1040 ACADEMY 20 10
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1050 ELLICOTT 22 8
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 14
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1110 FALCON 49 13
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 7
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 8
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1195 GARFIELD RE-2 5
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1220 GARFIELD 16 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 1,041
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 4
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1520 DURANGO 9-R 14
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1550 POUDRE R-1 20
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 22
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1580 TRINIDAD 1 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1828 VALLEY RE-1 4
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1980 DE BEQUE 49JT 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 58
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 8
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2190 WEST END RE-2 1




0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2540 FOWLER R-4J 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 5
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 21
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 12
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2710 MEEKER RE1 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 4
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 6
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3085 EATON RE-2 1
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 3
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 5
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 2
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3120 GREELEY 6 14
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 5
0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 5,008
0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 3
0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 2055 DOLORES RE-4A 2
0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 DISTRICT TOTAL 5
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0010 MAPLETON 1 18
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 179
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 70
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 47
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0060 STRASBURG 31J 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 69
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 18
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0123 SHERIDAN 2 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 200
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0140 LITTLETON 6 32
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 522
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 17
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 134
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 19
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1,221

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 4




0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 61
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0930 KIOWA C-2 5
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0950 ELBERT 200 29
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0980 HARRISON 2 74
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 4
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 4
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 53
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 7
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1040 ACADEMY 20 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1060 PEYTON 23JT 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 5
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1110 FALCON 49 21
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 429
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 50
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 8
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2720 RANGELY RE-4 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 2800 MOFFAT 2 16
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 3
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3085 EATON RE-2 3
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3120 GREELEY 6 49
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 55
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 AFG Afghanistan 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 GER Germany 5
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 ITA Italy 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 SCG Serbia and Montenegro 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 SWE Sweden 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 THA Thailand 1
0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 3,459
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 1
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 4
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 13
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 3
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 1
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 MN MINNESOTA 1




0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 NJ NEW JERSEY 1
0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 DISTRICT TOTAL 24
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0050 BENNETT 29J 1
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 4
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 1
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 94
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0930 KIOWA C-2 58
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 2
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0950 ELBERT 200 29
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 2
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 1050 ELLICOTT 22 1
0920 ELIZABETH C-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 193
0930 KIOWA C-2 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1
0930 KIOWA C-2 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 34
0930 KIOWA C-2 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 2
0930 KIOWA C-2 0950 ELBERT 200 8
0930 KIOWA C-2 0960 AGATE 300 8
0930 KIOWA C-2 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1
0930 KIOWA C-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 54
0940 BIG SANDY 100J 0930 KIOWA C-2 5
0940 BIG SANDY 100J 0960 AGATE 300 8
0940 BIG SANDY 100J 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 6
0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1110 FALCON 49 4
0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 9
0940 BIG SANDY 100J DISTRICT TOTAL 32
0950 ELBERT 200 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 1
0950 ELBERT 200 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 15
0950 ELBERT 200 0930 KIOWA C-2 20
0950 ELBERT 200 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 10
0950 ELBERT 200 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 11
0950 ELBERT 200 1110 FALCON 49 8
0950 ELBERT 200 DISTRICT TOTAL 65
0960 AGATE 300 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 2
0960 AGATE 300 1790 LIMON RE-4J 1
0960 AGATE 300 DISTRICT TOTAL 3
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 17
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 0950 ELBERT 200 4
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1050 ELLICOTT 22 11
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 16
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1110 FALCON 49 2
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 8
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 ESP Spain 1




0970 CALHAN RJ-1 GER Germany 2
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 TPE Taiwan (Chinese Taipei) 1
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 UKR Ukraine 1
0970 CALHAN RJ-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 63
0980 HARRISON 2 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 275
0980 HARRISON 2 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 100
0980 HARRISON 2 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 495
0980 HARRISON 2 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 15
0980 HARRISON 2 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 2
0980 HARRISON 2 1040 ACADEMY 20 14
0980 HARRISON 2 1050 ELLICOTT 22 3
0980 HARRISON 2 1060 PEYTON 23JT 9
0980 HARRISON 2 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 1
0980 HARRISON 2 1110 FALCON 49 125
0980 HARRISON 2 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1
0980 HARRISON 2 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 2
0980 HARRISON 2 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 6
0980 HARRISON 2 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 4
0980 HARRISON 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 1,052
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 0980 HARRISON 2 244
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 260
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 44
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 8
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1040 ACADEMY 20 2
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1050 ELLICOTT 22 6
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1070 HANOVER 28 8
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1110 FALCON 49 17
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 2
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 4
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 8
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1
0990 WIDEFIELD 3 DISTRICT TOTAL 604
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 0980 HARRISON 2 184
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 298
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 55
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 11
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1040 ACADEMY 20 2
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1050 ELLICOTT 22 3
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 3
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1070 HANOVER 28 31
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1110 FALCON 49 21



1000 FOUNTAIN 8 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 6
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 3
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 1
1000 FOUNTAIN 8 DISTRICT TOTAL 620
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 0950 ELBERT 200 2
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 10
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 0980 HARRISON 2 931
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 108
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 61
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 77
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 46
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1040 ACADEMY 20 171
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1050 ELLICOTT 22 8
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 23
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1070 HANOVER 28 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 13
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1110 FALCON 49 437
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 2
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 2
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 22
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 3070 WOODLIN R-104 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 BRA Brazil 5
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 FIN Finland 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 GER Germany 11
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 HUN Hungary 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 INA Indonesia 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 ITA Italy 3
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 KAZ Kazakhstan 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 POL Poland 2
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 YEM Yemen 1
1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 DISTRICT TOTAL 1,945
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 5
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 0980 HARRISON 2 460
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 161
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 129
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 394
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 25

1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1040 ACADEMY 20 20




1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1050 ELLICOTT 22 5
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 3
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1070 HANOVER 28 6
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 3
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1110 FALCON 49 28
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 9
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 15
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 GER Germany 2
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 SWE Sweden 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 TPE Taiwan (Chinese Taipei) 1
1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 DISTRICT TOTAL 1,272
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 0980 HARRISON 2 14
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 2
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 330
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 18
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 1
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 5
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 47
1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 DISTRICT TOTAL 417
1040 ACADEMY 20 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 2
1040 ACADEMY 20 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 8
1040 ACADEMY 20 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 3
1040 ACADEMY 20 0980 HARRISON 2 37
1040 ACADEMY 20 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 11
1040 ACADEMY 20 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 6
1040 ACADEMY 20 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1,080
1040 ACADEMY 20 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 5
1040 ACADEMY 20 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 12
1040 ACADEMY 20 1050 ELLICOTT 22 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 20
1040 ACADEMY 20 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 353
1040 ACADEMY 20 1110 FALCON 49 490
1040 ACADEMY 20 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 4
1040 ACADEMY 20 CHN China 2
1040 ACADEMY 20 DEN Denmark 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 FIN Finland 1




1040 ACADEMY 20 GEO Georgia 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 GER Germany 4
1040 ACADEMY 20 JPN Japan 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 RUS Russian Federation 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 SWE Sweden 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 THA Thailand 1
1040 ACADEMY 20 TUR Turkey 2
1040 ACADEMY 20 DISTRICT TOTAL 2,050
1050 ELLICOTT 22 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1
1050 ELLICOTT 22 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 5
1050 ELLICOTT 22 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 8
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 9
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1040 ACADEMY 20 2
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 5
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1070 HANOVER 28 2
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1110 FALCON 49 12
1050 ELLICOTT 22 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 28
1050 ELLICOTT 22 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1
1050 ELLICOTT 22 DISTRICT TOTAL 73
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 0950 ELBERT 200 3
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 8
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 0980 HARRISON 2 3
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 3
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 1050 ELLICOTT 22 14
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 1110 FALCON 49 32
1060 PEYTON 23 JT 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 2
1060 PEYTON 23 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 65
1070 HANOVER 28 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1
1070 HANOVER 28 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 6
1070 HANOVER 28 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 9
1070 HANOVER 28 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 2
1070 HANOVER 28 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1
1070 HANOVER 28 1050 ELLICOTT 22 2
1070 HANOVER 28 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1070 HANOVER 28 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 16
1070 HANOVER 28 DISTRICT TOTAL 38
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 59
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 0950 ELBERT 200 5
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 22
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 1040 ACADEMY 20 72
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 1110 FALCON 49 15
1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 DISTRICT TOTAL 173
1110 FALCON 49 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 3




1110 FALCON 49 0950 ELBERT 200 4
1110 FALCON 49 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 2
1110 FALCON 49 0980 HARRISON 2 22
1110 FALCON 49 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 2
1110 FALCON 49 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 8
1110 FALCON 49 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 314
1110 FALCON 49 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1
1110 FALCON 49 1040 ACADEMY 20 48
1110 FALCON 49 1050 ELLICOTT 22 15
1110 FALCON 49 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 2
1110 FALCON 49 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 2
1110 FALCON 49 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 8
1110 FALCON 49 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 1
1110 FALCON 49 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 2
1110 FALCON 49 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 1
1110 FALCON 49 DISTRICT TOTAL 435
1120 EDISON 54 JT 0950 ELBERT 200 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 0980 HARRISON 2 4
1120 EDISON 54 JT 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 15
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1040 ACADEMY 20 23
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1050 ELLICOTT 22 10
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1070 HANOVER 28 2
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 8
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1110 FALCON 49 12
1120 EDISON 54 JT 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 40
1120 EDISON 54 JT 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1120 EDISON 54 JT 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 5
1120 EDISON 54 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 125
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 1
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1050 ELLICOTT 22 4
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1110 FALCON 49 1
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1120 EDISON 54 JT 3
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1810 KARVAL RE-23 2
1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 11
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 2
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 116
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 10
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 2




1140 CANON CITY RE-1 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 2
1140 CANON CITY RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 133
1150 FLORENCE RE-2 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 31
1150 FLORENCE RE-2 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 2
1150 FLORENCE RE-2 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 6
1150 FLORENCE RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 39
1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 3
1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1
1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 4
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 1195 GARFIELD RE-2 194
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 1220 GARFIELD 16 4
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 9
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 2640 ASPEN 1 11
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 GER Germany 5
1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 223
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0010 MAPLETON 1 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 9
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 8
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 8
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 4
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 22
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0980 HARRISON 2 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 9
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1040 ACADEMY 20 7
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1110 FALCON 49 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 12
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1220 GARFIELD 16 14
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1350 EAST GRAND 2 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 10




1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1520 DURANGO 9-R 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1550 POUDRE R-1 5
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1828 VALLEY RE-1 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1860 BUFFALO RE-4 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 1980 DE BEQUE 49JT 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2640 ASPEN 1 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 2
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 7
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 3085 EATON RE-2 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 1
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 3120 GREELEY 6 3
1195 GARFIELD RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 171
1220 GARFIELD 16 1195 GARFIELD RE-2 10
1220 GARFIELD 16 1980 DE BEQUE 49JT 14
1220 GARFIELD 16 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 1
1220 GARFIELD 16 DISTRICT TOTAL 25
1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 61
1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 5
1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 12
1330 GILPIN COUNTY RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 78
1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 1350 EAST GRAND 2 3
1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. DISTRICT TOTAL 3
1350 EAST GRAND 2 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 15
1350 EAST GRAND 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 15
1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 11
1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 1380 HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1 1
1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 6
1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J DISTRICT TOTAL 18
1390 HUERFANO RE-1 1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 5
1390 HUERFANO RE-1 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1
1390 HUERFANO RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 6
1400 LA VETA RE-2 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 83
1400 LA VETA RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 83
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 0010 MAPLETON 1 13
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 191
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ADAMS COUNTY 14
BRIGHTON 27J
BENNETT 29J
WESTMINSTER 50
ENGLEWOOD 1
SHERIDAN 2

CHERRY CREEK 5
LITTLETON 6
ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
KIT CARSON R-1
CLEAR CREEK RE-1
CENTENNIAL R-1
DELTA COUNTY 50(J)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2
DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
ACADEMY 20
LEWIS-PALMER 38
GILPIN COUNTY RE-1
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WIGGINS RE-50(J)
PLATTE CANYON 1
PARK COUNTY RE-2
GREELEY 6

WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8
YUMA 1
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1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 SWE Sweden 2
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 THA Thailand 2
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 VEN Venezuela 1
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 VIE Vietnam 1
1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 4,674
1430 EADS RE-1 0510 KIT CARSON R-1 13
1430 EADS RE-1 1440 PLAINVIEW RE-2 10
1430 EADS RE-1 2660 LAMAR RE-2 3
1430 EADS RE-1 2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 1
1430 EADS RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 27
1440 PLAINVIEW RE-2 0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 2
1440 PLAINVIEW RE-2 1430 EADS RE-1 1
1440 PLAINVIEW RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 3
1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 0510 KIT CARSON R-1 1
1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 3
1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 3
1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-2C DISTRICT TOTAL 7
1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 18
1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 1480 STRATTON R-4 5
1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 5
1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 3230 LIBERTY J-4 2
1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 DISTRICT TOTAL 30
1480 STRATTON R-4 0510 KIT CARSON R-1 1
1480 STRATTON R-4 1460 HI-PLAINS R-23 2
1480 STRATTON R-4 1490 BETHUNE R-5 1
1480 STRATTON R-4 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 3
1480 STRATTON R-4 3230 LIBERTY J-4 5
1480 STRATTON R-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 12
1490 BETHUNE R-5 1480 STRATTON R-4 9
1490 BETHUNE R-5 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 19
1490 BETHUNE R-5 KS KANSAS 1
1490 BETHUNE R-5 DISTRICT TOTAL 29
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 3
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 1
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 1480 STRATTON R-4 9
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 1490 BETHUNE R-5 14
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 3220 IDALIA RJ-3 2
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J KS KANSAS 3
1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J DISTRICT TOTAL 32
1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 1
1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 1
1520 DURANGO 9-R 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 1




1520 DURANGO 9-R 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 1
1520 DURANGO 9-R 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 2
1520 DURANGO 9-R 1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 88
1520 DURANGO 9-R 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 108
1520 DURANGO 9-R 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 1
1520 DURANGO 9-R 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 5
1520 DURANGO 9-R 2070 MANCOS RE-6 16
1520 DURANGO 9-R 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 1
1520 DURANGO 9-R 2820 SILVERTON 1 3
1520 DURANGO 9-R NM NEW MEXICO 14
1520 DURANGO 9-R DISTRICT TOTAL 240
1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 1520 DURANGO 9-R 10
1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 71
1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R DISTRICT TOTAL 81
1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 1520 DURANGO 9-R 5
1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 9
1540 IGNACIO 11 JT NM NEW MEXICO 65
1540 IGNACIO 11 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 79
1550 POUDRE R-1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 4
1550 POUDRE R-1 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 686
1550 POUDRE R-1 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 3
1550 POUDRE R-1 3085 EATON RE-2 21
1550 POUDRE R-1 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 186
1550 POUDRE R-1 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 18
1550 POUDRE R-1 3120 GREELEY 6 21
1550 POUDRE R-1 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 67
1550 POUDRE R-1 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 2
1550 POUDRE R-1 ARM Armenia 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 BRA Brazil 2
1550 POUDRE R-1 CAM Cambodia 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 CHI Chile 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 CHN China 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 DEN Denmark 3
1550 POUDRE R-1 GER Germany 11
1550 POUDRE R-1 GHA Ghana 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 NED Netherlands 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 NOR Norway 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 RUS Russian Federation 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 SLO Slovenia 2
1550 POUDRE R-1 SuUl Switzerland 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 THA Thailand 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 TIK Tajikistan 1




1550 POUDRE R-1 UKR Ukraine 2
1550 POUDRE R-1 WY WYOMING 1
1550 POUDRE R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 1,041
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 38
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 1550 POUDRE R-1 37
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 24
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 99
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 3120 GREELEY 6 14
1560 THOMPSON R-2J 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 1
1560 THOMPSON R-2J GER Germany 5
1560 THOMPSON R-2J ITA Italy 1
1560 THOMPSON R-2J NOR Norway 1
1560 THOMPSON R-2J Sul Switzerland 3
1560 THOMPSON R-2J UKR Ukraine 1
1560 THOMPSON R-2J VIE Vietnam 1
1560 THOMPSON R-2J DISTRICT TOTAL 227
1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 1
1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 2
1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 14
1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 17
1580 TRINIDAD 1 1590 PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2 7
1580 TRINIDAD 1 1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 7
1580 TRINIDAD 1 1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 1
1580 TRINIDAD 1 FIN Finland 1
1580 TRINIDAD 1 NM NEW MEXICO 2
1580 TRINIDAD 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 18
1590 PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2 1580 TRINIDAD 1 74
1590 PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 74
1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 1580 TRINIDAD 1 60
1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 1590 PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2 2
1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 19
1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 DISTRICT TOTAL 81
1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 4
1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 1580 TRINIDAD 1 8
1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED € DISTRICT TOTAL 12
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0010 MAPLETON 1 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 21
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 11
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 9
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0050 BENNETT 29J 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 0060 STRASBURG 31J 3
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BRANSON REORGANIZED 82

0070
0100
0130
0140
0180
0260
0470
0480
0540
0550
0560
0580
0740
0770
0860
0880
0890
0900
0910
0920
0930
0940
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1040
1050
1060
1080
1110
1130
1140
1150
1160
1180
1195
1340
1360
1390
1400
1420

WESTMINSTER 50
ALAMOSA RE-11J
CHERRY CREEK 5
LITTLETON 6
ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J
VILAS RE-5

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
CLEAR CREEK RE-1
NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J
SANFORD 6J

SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10
SIERRA GRANDE R-30
CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J
CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2
DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
ELIZABETH C-1

KIOWA C-2

BIG SANDY 100J
HARRISON 2

WIDEFIELD 3

FOUNTAIN 8

COLORADO SPRINGS 11
CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12
ACADEMY 20
ELLICOTT 22

PEYTON 23 JT
LEWIS-PALMER 38
FALCON 49
MIAMI/YODER 60 JT
CANON CITY RE-1
FLORENCE RE-2
COTOPAXI RE-3
ROARING FORK RE-1
GARFIELD RE-2

WEST GRAND 1-JT.
GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J
HUERFANO RE-1

LA VETA RE-2
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
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1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1520 DURANGO 9-R 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1550 POUDRE R-1 5
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 6
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1580 TRINIDAD 1 24
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1590 PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1810 KARVAL RE-23 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1828 VALLEY RE-1 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 9
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2190 WEST END RE-2 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 4
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 27
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 27
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 5
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2800 MOFFAT 2 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 2810 CENTER 26 JT 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 5
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 9
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 1
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 2
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3120 GREELEY 6 6
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 7
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 NM NEW MEXICO 5
1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 DISTRICT TOTAL 493
1760 KIM REORGANIZED 88 0240 PRITCHETT RE-3 4
1760 KIM REORGANIZED 88 DISTRICT TOTAL 4
1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 2
1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 1790 LIMON RE-4J 1
1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 1810 KARVAL RE-23 1
1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 DISTRICT TOTAL 4
1790 LIMON RE-4J 0190 BYERS 32J 2
1790 LIMON RE-4J 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 7
1790 LIMON RE-4J 0960 AGATE 300 3
1790 LIMON RE-4J 1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 1




1790 LIMON RE-4J 1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 28
1790 LIMON RE-4J 1810 KARVAL RE-23 2
1790 LIMON RE-4J 3070 WOODLIN R-104 4
1790 LIMON RE-4J DISTRICT TOTAL 47
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0010 MAPLETON 1 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0050 BENNETT 29J 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0060 STRASBURG 31J 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 8
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0190 BYERS 32J 9
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 7
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0980 HARRISON 2 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 14
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1050 ELLICOTT 22 5
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1070 HANOVER 28 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1110 FALCON 49 9
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1380 HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 8
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1430 EADS RE-1 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 1




1810 KARVAL RE-23 1550 POUDRE R-1 6
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1790 LIMON RE-4J 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 1828 VALLEY RE-1 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2190 WEST END RE-2 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 6
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 6
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 4
1810 KARVAL RE-23 2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 6
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3120 GREELEY 6 7
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 3
1810 KARVAL RE-23 3148 PAWNEE RE-12 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 BRA Brazil 1
1810 KARVAL RE-23 DISTRICT TOTAL 213
1828 VALLEY RE-1 1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 6
1828 VALLEY RE-1 1860 BUFFALO RE-4 6
1828 VALLEY RE-1 1870 PLATEAU RE-5 3
1828 VALLEY RE-1 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 1
1828 VALLEY RE-1 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 2
1828 VALLEY RE-1 3050 OTIS R-3 1
1828 VALLEY RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 19
1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 1828 VALLEY RE-1 25
1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 4
1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 3200 YUMA 1 1
1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 30
1860 BUFFALO RE-4 1828 VALLEY RE-1 75
1860 BUFFALO RE-4 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 16
1860 BUFFALO RE-4 3030 AKRON R-1 2
1860 BUFFALO RE-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 93
1870 PLATEAU RE-5 1828 VALLEY RE-1 21
1870 PLATEAU RE-5 NE NEBRASKA 36
1870 PLATEAU RE-5 DISTRICT TOTAL 57




1980 DE BEQUE 49JT 1220 GARFIELD 16 10
1980 DE BEQUE 49JT 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 1
1980 DE BEQUE 49JT DISTRICT TOTAL 11
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 1990 PLATEAU VALLEY 50 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2190 WEST END RE-2 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 1
2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 DISTRICT TOTAL 6
2010 CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 29
2010 CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT TOTAL 29
2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 2710 MEEKER RE1 1
2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 2760 HAYDEN RE-1 5
2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 6
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 8
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 1520 DURANGO 9-R 1
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 2055 DOLORES RE-4A 70
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 2070 MANCOS RE-6 24
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 AZ ARIZONA 2
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 uT UTAH 35
2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 140
2055 DOLORES RE-4A 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 6
2055 DOLORES RE-4A 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 227
2055 DOLORES RE-4A 2070 MANCOS RE-6 9
2055 DOLORES RE-4A DISTRICT TOTAL 242
2070 MANCOS RE-6 1520 DURANGO 9-R 3
2070 MANCOS RE-6 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 22
2070 MANCOS RE-6 2055 DOLORES RE-4A 5
2070 MANCOS RE-6 DISTRICT TOTAL 30
2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 35
2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 2580 OURAY R-1 1
2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 2590 RIDGWAY R-2 1
2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J DISTRICT TOTAL 37
2190 WEST END RE-2 2840 NORWOOD R-2J 3
2190 WEST END RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 3
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 35
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 2
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 3030 AKRON R-1 7
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 3070 WOODLIN R-104 3
2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) TPE Taiwan (Chinese Taipei) 1




2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) DISTRICT TOTAL 49
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 30
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 9
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 5
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 3030 AKRON R-1 1
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 1
2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 46
2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 2
2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 62
2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 12
2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20() DISTRICT TOTAL 76
2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 0190 BYERS 32J 3
2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 32
2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 8
2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) DISTRICT TOTAL 43
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 5
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 2
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 1040 ACADEMY 20 1
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 1
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 2
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 16
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 2
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2560 CHERAW 31 4
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2570 SWINK 33 18
2520 EAST OTERO R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 52
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 1
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 13
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 5
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2560 CHERAW 31 2
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2570 SWINK 33 5
2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 27
2535 MANZANOLA 3J 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 2
2535 MANZANOLA 3J 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 3
2535 MANZANOLA 3J 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 15
2535 MANZANOLA 3J 2540 FOWLER R-4J 6
2535 MANZANOLA 3J DISTRICT TOTAL 26
2540 FOWLER R-4J 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 31
2540 FOWLER R-4J 1620 AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6 1
2540 FOWLER R-4J 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 23
2540 FOWLER R-4J 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 14




2540 FOWLER R-4J DISTRICT TOTAL 69
2560 CHERAW 31 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 10
2560 CHERAW 31 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 3
2560 CHERAW 31 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 63
2560 CHERAW 31 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 12
2560 CHERAW 31 2570 SWINK 33 1
2560 CHERAW 31 DISTRICT TOTAL 89
2570 SWINK 33 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 1
2570 SWINK 33 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 54
2570 SWINK 33 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 63
2570 SWINK 33 2535 MANZANOLA 3J 4
2570 SWINK 33 2560 CHERAW 31 2
2570 SWINK 33 DISTRICT TOTAL 124
2580 OURAY R-1 2590 RIDGWAY R-2 24
2580 OURAY R-1 2820 SILVERTON 1 2
2580 OURAY R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 26
2590 RIDGWAY R-2 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 43
2590 RIDGWAY R-2 2580 OURAY R-1 25
2590 RIDGWAY R-2 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 2
2590 RIDGWAY R-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 70
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 1
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 3
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 7
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 2
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 CHN China 1
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 GER Germany 1
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 JPN Japan 1
2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 16
2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 3
2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 14
2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 31
2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 48
2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 1828 VALLEY RE-1 1
2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 9
2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 3210 WRAY RD-2 5
2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J NE NEBRASKA 4
2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J DISTRICT TOTAL 19
2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 21
2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 11
2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 5
2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 3200 YUMA 1 1
2630 HAXTUN RE-2J DISTRICT TOTAL 38




2640 ASPEN 1 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 349
2640 ASPEN 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 349
2650 GRANADA RE-1 2660 LAMAR RE-2 27
2650 GRANADA RE-1 2670 HOLLY RE-3 10
2650 GRANADA RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 37
2660 LAMAR RE-2 0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 2
2660 LAMAR RE-2 2650 GRANADA RE-1 11
2660 LAMAR RE-2 2670 HOLLY RE-3 3
2660 LAMAR RE-2 2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 14
2660 LAMAR RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 30
2670 HOLLY RE-3 2650 GRANADA RE-1 4
2670 HOLLY RE-3 2660 LAMAR RE-2 6
2670 HOLLY RE-3 KS KANSAS 7
2670 HOLLY RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 17
2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 1
2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 0310 MC CLAVE RE-2 1
2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 2660 LAMAR RE-2 71
2680 WILEY RE-13 JT 2670 HOLLY RE-3 1
2680 WILEY RE-13 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 74
2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 311
2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 DISTRICT TOTAL 311
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 4
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 0980 HARRISON 2 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 4
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 9
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 511
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 AZE Azerbaijan 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 COL Colombia 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 GER Germany 3
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 ITA Italy 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 JPN Japan 2
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 KAZ Kazakhstan 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 KOR Korea, South 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 POL Poland 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 TIK Tajikistan 1
2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 DISTRICT TOTAL 542
2710 MEEKER RE1 2720 RANGELY RE-4 2
2710 MEEKER RE1 DISTRICT TOTAL 2
2720 RANGELY RE-4 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 63
2720 RANGELY RE-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 63
2730 DEL NORTE C-7 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 2




2730 DEL NORTE C-7 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 15
2730 DEL NORTE C-7 2810 CENTER 26 JT 25
2730 DEL NORTE C-7 DISTRICT TOTAL 42
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 3
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 38
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 0950 ELBERT 200 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 5
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1400 LA VETA RE-2 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1520 DURANGO 9-R 7
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1550 POUDRE R-1 5
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2010 CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2640 ASPEN 1 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 23
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2750 SARGENT RE-33J 11
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 2810 CENTER 26 JT 7
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 3085 EATON RE-2 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 3120 GREELEY 6 1
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 2
2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 DISTRICT TOTAL 127
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 34
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 4
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 15
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 101
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 1
2750 SARGENT RE-33J 2810 CENTER 26 JT 70
2750 SARGENT RE-33J DISTRICT TOTAL 225
2760 HAYDEN RE-1 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 11
2760 HAYDEN RE-1 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 27




2760 HAYDEN RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 38
2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 2
2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 2760 HAYDEN RE-1 20
2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 23
2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 45
2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 9
2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 1
2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 DISTRICT TOTAL 10
2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 2800 MOFFAT 2 3
2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 2810 CENTER 26 JT 1
2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 4
2800 MOFFAT 2 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 3
2800 MOFFAT 2 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 5
2800 MOFFAT 2 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 4
2800 MOFFAT 2 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 37
2800 MOFFAT 2 2810 CENTER 26 JT 1
2800 MOFFAT 2 DISTRICT TOTAL 50
2810 CENTER 26 JT 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 4
2810 CENTER 26 JT 0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J 3
2810 CENTER 26 JT 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 10
2810 CENTER 26 JT 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 9
2810 CENTER 26 JT 2790 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1 2
2810 CENTER 26 JT BRA Brazil 2
2810 CENTER 26 JT THA Thailand 1
2810 CENTER 26 JT DISTRICT TOTAL 31
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 14
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 1520 DURANGO 9-R 2
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 4
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 2590 RIDGWAY R-2 9
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 2840 NORWOOD R-2J 16
2830 TELLURIDE R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 45
2840 NORWOOD R-2J 2190 WEST END RE-2 14
2840 NORWOOD R-2J DISTRICT TOTAL 14
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0010 MAPLETON 1 3
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 33
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 7
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0050 BENNETT 29J 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 6
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 7
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 18
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 0140 LITTLETON 6 6
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ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J
ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BUENA VISTA R-31
SALIDA R-32

KIT CARSON R-1

NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J
SIERRA GRANDE R-30
CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J
DELTA COUNTY 50(J)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
BIG SANDY 100J

ELBERT 200

CALHAN RJ-1

HARRISON 2

WIDEFIELD 3

FOUNTAIN 8

COLORADO SPRINGS 11
CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12
ACADEMY 20

PEYTON 23 JT
LEWIS-PALMER 38
FALCON 49
MIAMI/YODER 60 JT
CANON CITY RE-1
FLORENCE RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD 16

GILPIN COUNTY RE-1
EAST GRAND 2
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20
DURANGO 9-R

BAYFIELD 10 JT-R
POUDRE R-1

THOMPSON R-2J

PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3
TRINIDAD 1

PRIMERO REORGANIZED 2
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2862 JULESBURG RE-1 1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 1860 BUFFALO RE-4 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 30
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 5
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 3
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 5
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2590 RIDGWAY R-2 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 4
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 6
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2720 RANGELY RE-4 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 15
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 3
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 4
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3120 GREELEY 6 18
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 3210 WRAY RD-2 1
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 NE NEBRASKA 7
2862 JULESBURG RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 547
2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 1828 VALLEY RE-1 7
2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 2862 JULESBURG RE-1 10
2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 NE NEBRASKA 2
2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 19
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 5
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 13
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 25
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 41
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 CZE Czech Republic 1
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 FRA France 1
3000 SUMMIT RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 86
3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 26
3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 12
3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 38
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 30
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 5




3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 3
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 6
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 1040 ACADEMY 20 1
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 33
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 90
3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 168
3030 AKRON R-1 1828 VALLEY RE-1 1
3030 AKRON R-1 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 1
3030 AKRON R-1 3050 OTIS R-3 6
3030 AKRON R-1 3060 LONE STAR 101 1
3030 AKRON R-1 3070 WOODLIN R-104 2
3030 AKRON R-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 11
3050 OTIS R-3 1828 VALLEY RE-1 3
3050 OTIS R-3 3030 AKRON R-1 6
3050 OTIS R-3 3040 ARICKAREE R-2 2
3050 OTIS R-3 3060 LONE STAR 101 6
3050 OTIS R-3 3200 YUMA 1 15
3050 OTIS R-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 32
3060 LONE STAR 101 1828 VALLEY RE-1 6
3060 LONE STAR 101 1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 6
3060 LONE STAR 101 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 3
3060 LONE STAR 101 3050 OTIS R-3 5
3060 LONE STAR 101 3200 YUMA 1 50
3060 LONE STAR 101 DISTRICT TOTAL 70
3070 WOODLIN R-104 0170 DEER TRAIL 26J 5
3070 WOODLIN R-104 0190 BYERS 32J 1
3070 WOODLIN R-104 1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 2
3070 WOODLIN R-104 1790 LIMON RE-4J 2
3070 WOODLIN R-104 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 21
3070 WOODLIN R-104 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 3
3070 WOODLIN R-104 DISTRICT TOTAL 34
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 2
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 4
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 2
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 8
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 3120 GREELEY 6 117
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 10
3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 DISTRICT TOTAL 147
3085 EATON RE-2 1550 POUDRE R-1 2
3085 EATON RE-2 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 1
3085 EATON RE-2 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 4




3085 EATON RE-2 3120 GREELEY 6 54
3085 EATON RE-2 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 7
3085 EATON RE-2 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 40
3085 EATON RE-2 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3
3085 EATON RE-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 111
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 6
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 32
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 0050 BENNETT 29J 4
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 0060 STRASBURG 31J 2
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 1
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 2
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 6
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 3120 GREELEY 6 3
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 23
3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) DISTRICT TOTAL 79
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 3
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 1550 POUDRE R-1 51
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 70
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3085 EATON RE-2 16
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 40
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3120 GREELEY 6 66
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 1
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 11
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 GER Germany 2
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 INA Indonesia 1
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 JPN Japan 1
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 THA Thailand 1
3100 WINDSOR RE-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 263
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 2
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 7
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 26
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3120 GREELEY 6 41
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 2
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 1
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J TUR Turkey 1
3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J DISTRICT TOTAL 80
3120 GREELEY 6 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 1
3120 GREELEY 6 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 1
3120 GREELEY 6 0140 LITTLETON 6 1
3120 GREELEY 6 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 2
3120 GREELEY 6 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 1
3120 GREELEY 6 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 1
3120 GREELEY 6 1550 POUDRE R-1 3




3120 GREELEY 6 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 1
3120 GREELEY 6 1828 VALLEY RE-1 10
3120 GREELEY 6 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 1
3120 GREELEY 6 2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 2
3120 GREELEY 6 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 1
3120 GREELEY 6 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 53
3120 GREELEY 6 3085 EATON RE-2 17
3120 GREELEY 6 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 1
3120 GREELEY 6 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 20
3120 GREELEY 6 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 59
3120 GREELEY 6 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3
3120 GREELEY 6 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 5
3120 GREELEY 6 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 10
3120 GREELEY 6 FRA France 1
3120 GREELEY 6 GER Germany 3
3120 GREELEY 6 KOR Korea, South 1
3120 GREELEY 6 KS KANSAS 1
3120 GREELEY 6 KUW Kuwait 1
3120 GREELEY 6 PLE Palestine 1
3120 GREELEY 6 SCG Serbia and Montenegro 1
3120 GREELEY 6 SVK Slovakia 1
3120 GREELEY 6 WA WASHINGTON 3
3120 GREELEY 6 WY WYOMING 1
3120 GREELEY 6 DISTRICT TOTAL 207
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 12
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3085 EATON RE-2 7
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 2
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 2
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3120 GREELEY 6 62
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 2
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3
3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 DISTRICT TOTAL 90
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 3
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 4
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 2
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 18
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 5
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 1828 VALLEY RE-1 1
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 4
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 3
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 BRA Brazil 1
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 JPN Japan 2
3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 SCG Serbia and Montenegro 1




3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 DISTRICT TOTAL 44
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 1828 VALLEY RE-1 1
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 3085 EATON RE-2 25
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 3
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 3120 GREELEY 6 23
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 2
3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 DISTRICT TOTAL 54
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 2
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3085 EATON RE-2 22
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3120 GREELEY 6 9
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 5
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 4
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 1
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 3148 PAWNEE RE-12 1
3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 DISTRICT TOTAL 44
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 1828 VALLEY RE-1 6
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 1860 BUFFALO RE-4 7
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 14
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 50
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 4
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 3148 PAWNEE RE-12 1
3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 DISTRICT TOTAL 83
3148 PAWNEE RE-12 3085 EATON RE-2 2
3148 PAWNEE RE-12 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 2
3148 PAWNEE RE-12 3146 BRIGGSDALE RE-10 1
3148 PAWNEE RE-12 WY WYOMING 9
3148 PAWNEE RE-12 DISTRICT TOTAL 14
3200 YUMA 1 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 2
3200 YUMA 1 3050 OTIS R-3 10
3200 YUMA 1 3210 WRAY RD-2 6
3200 YUMA 1 DISTRICT TOTAL 18
3210 WRAY RD-2 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 1
3210 WRAY RD-2 3200 YUMA 1 11
3210 WRAY RD-2 3220 IDALIA RJ-3 1
3210 WRAY RD-2 NE NEBRASKA 4
3210 WRAY RD-2 DISTRICT TOTAL 17
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 1480 STRATTON R-4 1
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 1490 BETHUNE R-5 1
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 3
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 3200 YUMA 1 5
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 3210 WRAY RD-2 42




3220 IDALIA RJ-3 3230 LIBERTY J-4 4
3220 IDALIA RJ-3 DISTRICT TOTAL 56
3230 LIBERTY J-4 3200 YUMA 1 13
3230 LIBERTY J-4 DISTRICT TOTAL 13
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0010 MAPLETON 1 304
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 928
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 120
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 87
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0050 BENNETT 29J 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0070 WESTMINSTER 50 451
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 7
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 11
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0140 LITTLETON 6 8
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J 202
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 4
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 17
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 11
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0500 SALIDA R-32 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0550 NORTH CONEJOS RE-1J 9
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0560 SANFORD 6J 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0580 SOUTH CONEJOS RE-10 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0640 CENTENNIAL R-1 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 362
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 12
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 188
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0930 KIOWA C-2 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0950 ELBERT 200 5
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0980 HARRISON 2 171
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 82
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 26
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 936
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 80
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 7
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1040 ACADEMY 20 99
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1050 ELLICOTT 22 4
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 4
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 47
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1110 FALCON 49 124
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 2




8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1150 FLORENCE RE-2 5
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 200
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1220 GARFIELD 16 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1350 EAST GRAND 2 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 85
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1480 STRATTON R-4 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1520 DURANGO 9-R 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R 4
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1550 POUDRE R-1 295
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1560 THOMPSON R-2J 68
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1750 BRANSON REORGANIZED 82 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 1828 VALLEY RE-1 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 352
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2190 WEST END RE-2 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2505 WELDON VALLEY RE-20(J) 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 5
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2540 FOWLER R-4J 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2670 HOLLY RE-3 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 218
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 41
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2730 DEL NORTE C-7 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2750 SARGENT RE-33J 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 4
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3085 EATON RE-2 2
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 28
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 3
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3120 GREELEY 6 42
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 8
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 1
8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE DISTRICT TOTAL 5,728




STATE TOTAL 57,274]




